
Therapy Sessions & Recovery
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Therapy 
Sessions
(2017 - 2018)

Total Hours: 
45.5

Total Cost: $ 
7612.5

Notes Driving 
Time

Total Hrs: 66

Mon, Mar 20 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Mar 27 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Apr 05 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Apr 17 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, May 03 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, May 15 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, May 31 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Jun 12 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jul 12 2017 0 $0.00 cxn
Wed, Jul 26 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Sun, Aug 06 2017 1 $0.00 DB 0.5 1.5
Tue, Aug 08 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Tue, Aug 22 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Thu, Sep 07 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Sun, Sep 10 2017 3 $525.00 0.5 3.5
Sat, Sep 16 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Thu, Sep 21 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Sat, Sep 28 2019 1 $175.00
Mon, Oct 09 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Oct 23 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Nov 06 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Nov 20 2017 0 $0.00 cxn
Wed, Dec 06 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Mon, Dec 18 2017 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jan 10 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jan 24 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Feb 07 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Feb 21 2018 1.5 $262.50 0.5 2
Wed, Mar 07 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Mar 21 2018 0 $0.00 0.5 0.5
Wed, Apr 04 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Apr 18 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, May 02 2018 1 $0.00 Cxn 0.5 1.5
Wed, May 16 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, May 30 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jun 13 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jul 03 2019 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Jul 18 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Thu, Aug 02 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
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Therapy 
Sessions
(2017 - 2018)

Total Hours: 
45.5

Total Cost: $ 
7612.5

Notes Driving 
Time

Total Hrs: 66

Wed, Aug 29 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Sep 11 2019 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Sep 26 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Oct 17 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Nov 07 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Nov 28 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5
Wed, Dec 19 2018 1 $175.00 0.5 1.5


